
SPEC NO. ITN 093-17

Date:July 18, 2017

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Brandon Edwards Rodney Lovgren Yes June 14, 2017

Email: edwabl@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB DBE

1st Choice Services Derrick Bell 407-926-9963 dbell@1stcs.com X X

Advanced Nationwide Security 

Corporation Anthony Ilesanmi, Dolly Ilesanmi 813-975-7407 rotabod@yahoo.com

Allied Universal Taylor McDonald 954-415-7419 taylor.mcdonald@aus.com X

Allied Universal Taylor Fuller 404-307-5961 tracy.fuller@aus.com X

Apogee Security Gina Medina 941-893-4164 gmedina@apogeesecurity.org X X

Arrow Security Corp Trevor Johnson 505-331-1450 maverick@securitymaurvicks.com

Barkley Security Agency, Inc. Lomar Barkley 904-475-1860 lbark1948@aol.com X

Barkley Security Agency, Inc. Robert Barkley, Jr. 904-475-1860 barkley002@aol.com X

Blue Shield Security Andre Inoa 813-966-4335 cases212@hotmail.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Security Services for JEA

Pre-Proposal Time

2:00pm
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 
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Command Security Corp Jay Dunlevy 617-821-7271 jdunlevy@commandsecurity.com

Critical Intervention Services Patty Schmitt 722-461-9417 pschmitt@cisadmin.com

DAK Resources, Inc. Walt Kreitlow 904-371-1962 walt.kreitlow@dakresources.com X X X

DSI Security Tommy Hayes 334-805-7329 thayes@dsisecurity.com

Dynamic Security Incorporated Mark Bluschke 727-648-4701 mbluschke@dynamicsecurity.org X

EBS Security Inc. Printella Bankhead 904-354-4242 ebssecurity@bellsouth.net X X

First Coast Security Earle Ginn 904-598-1993 eginn@fcssfl.com X

G4S Secure Solutions (USA) Inc. John D'Agata 561-994-0358 john.dagata@usa.g4s.com

G4S Secure Solutions (USA) Inc. Erick Lallemand 904-398-1640 erick.lallemand@usa.g4s.com

G4S Secure Solutions (USA) Inc. Roger Sulimirski 904-398-1640 roger.sulimirski@usa.g4s.com

Giddens Security Corporation Darrell Giddens 904-384-8071 dgiddens@giddenssecurity.com

Gliddens Security Corporation Adam Giddens 904-384-8071 agiddens@giddenssecurity.com

Guard One Jack Dove 407-401-1005 j.dove@s-smg.com

Infinity Protection Services, Inc. Adrian Ellis 407-971-9788 aellis@infinityprotection.com

Northern Security Force Mike Trager 800-764-1862 mike@northernsecurityforce.com

Professional Security Corp William Banks 601-325-7344 willierandolf@live.com

River City Security Services, Inc. James Robertson 904-346-0488 jrobertson@rivercitysecurity.com
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River City Security Services, Inc. Kellee Friday 904-346-0488 kfriday@rivercitysecurity.com

Securitas Critical Infrastructure 

Services, Inc. Jack Wondolowski 703-750-9713 jack.wondolowski@scisusa.com X

Securitas Security Services USA, Inc. Justin Heyward 843-554-5503 justin.heyward@securitasinc.com

Securitas Security Services USA, Inc. Eddie Gantea 904-721-0048 eddie.grantea@securitasinc.com

Security Alliance Bill Murphy 305-670-6544 billm@securityalliancegroup.com X

Security Solutions of America Jack Dove 407-401-1005 j.dove@s-smg.com

St. Nick's Security Services David Rivera 904-674-5674 youneedstnicks@yahoo.com X

VH Jr & Associates, Inc. James Bell 813-931-5546 james@vhinsurance.com X X
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